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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 FIDA HANNA P C FIROS  P C (FTHR) MUTHU MANZIL, 
VENGALATH 

PARAMB, 
IRINGALLUR, 

MATHARA, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

2 15/01/2026 AYISHA VK ABDUL AZEEZ VK 
(FTHR)

ABDUL AZEEZ VK, 
BAITHU RAHMA, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

3 15/01/2026 MASROORA AP MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALLATHANCHERI, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

4 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASSINAR (FTHR) Kuttiparambil, 
Poovattuparamba P O, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba P O, 

673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 Muhammed Savadh K P Ahammedkutty K P 
(FTHR)

Kodiparambathu, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 

673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

6 15/01/2026 AMAL SOHAN C P MAJEED (FTHR) 15/487, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

7 15/01/2026 BASITH BASHEER BASHEER C P (FTHR) 18/470 F, RAFEENA'S, 
VALLUVARKANDY, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

8 15/01/2026 HANNA N HASSN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

NECHAYIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

9 15/01/2026 Thomas Cherian Cherian I Z (FTHR) Zealots Cyber Hills, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

10 15/01/2026 Mini Cherian Joseph Thomas (FTHR) Zealots Cyber Hills, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

11 15/01/2026 fajisha k saleem (FTHR) 16/299, 
changaramkunnu, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kunnamangalam

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL M RIYAS M (FTHR) BOOTH NUMBER 
-102, MAZHINKOTT, 

ANAKKUZHIKKARA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

13 15/01/2026 SALILA K Sobhana (MTHR) Pananghat House, 
Mathara, Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 15/01/2026 ANUSHA T M RAKESH C M (HSBN) 16/353, 
CHANGARAMKUNNU, 

PERUMMANA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

15 15/01/2026 AYISHA BEEGUM M YOONUS M (FTHR) MARAKKANANGOTE 
HOUSE, OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

16 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) Cheerata, Pullannur, 
Chathamangalam, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  

17 15/01/2026 Muhammed Risvan Saleena (MTHR) Kurumannil, 
Varyattyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

18 15/01/2026 SIYA N K ASARAF N K (FTHR) NELLRIKKUMKANDI, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

19 15/01/2026 PRASANTH A M Krishnankuttinayar 
(FTHR)

PANKAJ NIVAS, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

20 15/01/2026 Navaneeth  K Sunilkumar  K  (FTHR) 15/271-A, kakkatt, 
palakkott, kayattiyil, 
olavanna, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

21 15/01/2026 THANVEER SALEEM 
K P 

ABDUL SALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

CHATHAM VEEDU 
PARAMB, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

22 15/01/2026 Akshay T santhosh  T  (FTHR) Thachilottu, Mathara, 
Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

23 15/01/2026 ANSHID AMAN N K ABDUL SALEEM M 
(FTHR)

NELLIRIKKUM 
KANDIYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

24 15/01/2026 HASEENA  P SAKKER T P (HSBN) THEVARUPARAMBATH, 
KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

25 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJTHABA N P 

USMAN N P (FTHR) NUCHATTUPOYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

26 15/01/2026 Jishi K Sreejith P (HSBN) Kizhakkanappoyil, 
Varyattyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

27 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID  P T

SHAMEER (FTHR) 19/509/PARAMMAL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

28 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
P 

HARIS P (FTHR) 327  
THADATHUMMAL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

29 15/01/2026 Abdul Basith K P Riyas K P (FTHR) Nahana Manzil, 
Kambiliparamba, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

30 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIJLAD K T 

SHAREEF (FTHR) KATTOOR 
THAZHAM HOUSE, 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

31 15/01/2026 RISANATH M SHAHEER M P (HSBN) METHALPEEDIKAYIL, 
KAMBILITHODI, 

KAMBILIPARAMB, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

32 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KAYYUTHIALINGAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

33 15/01/2026 ABSAL HAMSAKOYA K M 
(FTHR)

KOODALLUR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

34 15/01/2026 Malathy  T P Prabhakaran (HSBN) Thathwamasi, 
Arikkampatta Road, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

35 15/01/2026 JINSHA K ABDUL HISHAM P P 
(HSBN)

PANIKKARA 
METHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

36 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHILA 
TK

UMMER ALI (HSBN) 00, NISHILA MANZIL 
MANJAKOTTU 

PARAMBU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

37 15/01/2026 RADHUL O M SANTHOSH K (MTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

38 15/01/2026 safiya shaja Nizar k c (FTHR) 24, kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

kunnamangalam, 
673571, kunnamangalam

  

39 15/01/2026 JEEJA A LEELA A (OTHR) ANDATHODATH, 
KUTTIPPADAM, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

40 15/01/2026 HANNA K P SAJU (FTHR) BAITHUL HUDHA, 
VAIKKATTIRI 

PARAMBU, 
KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

41 15/01/2026 MADHURI N KELUKKUTTY 
(HSBN)

NEDUVACHALIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

42 15/01/2026 Amitha T Ansu (HSBN) Kurumannil, 
Varyattyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

43 15/01/2026 BEEFATHU MUHAMMED (HSBN) KATTAKALAM, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

44 15/01/2026 Gautham T P Prabhakaran (FTHR) Thathwamasi, 
Arikkampattaroad, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

45 15/01/2026 Prabisha K Chubeesh A K (HSBN) Anikandiyil, Pilassery, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

46 15/01/2026 REMLA E MUHAMMED (HSBN) 194 VAYOLI, 
THEKKAPADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 15/01/2026 AMINAKKUTTY RAFEEQ (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
CHERUKARAPARAMBU, 
PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 15/01/2026 SULFATH M ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU  HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

49 15/01/2026 RAIHANATH M C SHIHAB KHAN K 
(HSBN)

KUNIYIL, NIT 
CAMPUS, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT CAMPUS, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

50 15/01/2026 JASMIN K FASALURAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

PONPARA KARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAYAL, 
MAVOOR, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

51 15/01/2026 THOOBA HALEEMA ASHRAF K (FTHR) NOCHIKKATTIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

52 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAYIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

53 15/01/2026 SUBAIDA  P T SHAMEER (OTHR) 19/509/
MANNADATHPARAMBA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 15/01/2026 NEETHU B K PRADEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

10/493 A SWAPNAM, 
THADAYIPARAMB, 

KODAL 
NADAKKAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

55 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN 
T 

ANEES RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

56 15/01/2026 SHAMNA T K RAZAK T P (FTHR) KALPADAKKAL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

57 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
T 

ABDUL RASHEED T 
(FTHR)

THUVVAKKOTT, 
NAGATHUM PADAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

58 15/01/2026 NAZAR K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KATTAKALATHIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

59 15/01/2026 vyshak k p baburajan (FTHR) kuttipurath, chathankav, 
kunnamangalam, m i e 

kunnamangalam, 
673571, kozhikode

  

60 15/01/2026 JUNAIS K P ANEES (FTHR) HOUSE PATTELATH 
PARAMBA, 

KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

61 15/01/2026 Shabina Fathima T Muhammed Jaseem C P 
(HSBN)

Chenninaparambath, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

62 15/01/2026 Rajna P K Abdul Hakeem K P 
(HSBN)

Peringolil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

63 15/01/2026 FATHIMA DHINSHA 
K 

UMMER KOYA K 
(FTHR)

08/65/A KALLATH 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

64 15/01/2026 MIKHINA M S MADHAVAN K P 
(FTHR)

CHEERAM VEETTIL, 
PARAPPIL, 
MALAYIL, 

KALLANTHODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM 

P O, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

65 15/01/2026 MINHAJ N M ANWAR SADIK N M  
(FTHR)

10/250/A  
NOTTIPARAMBATHUMEETHAL, 

ARAPPUZHA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

66 15/01/2026 HASEENA  P MAMMU P (FTHR) 00, ACHUS HOUSE 
THAYYIL PARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

67 15/01/2026 FARHA SWABIR SWABIR (FTHR) RAHATH 
PATTOZHATHIL, 

PULENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 15/01/2026 SHAMNA RASHEED SAMEER 
NEDUVACHALIL 

(HSBN)

KP-08/469, 
PUTHALATH, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

69 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISSAR MOIDEEN (FTHR) NISHA MAHAL, 
THAROL, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

70 15/01/2026 MIDHLAJ  N M ASHRAF  N M (FTHR) NARAKASSERY, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

71 15/01/2026 VIGNESH KRISHNA B 
K 

KRISHNADAS T 
(FTHR)

THADATHUMMAL, 
CHENOTH, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

72 15/01/2026 AMRUTHA ARAVIND ARAVINDAKSHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ATHOOLI, ATHOOLI 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

73 15/01/2026 Krishna Priya E Madhusoodanan E 
(FTHR)

Eranhikkal, 
Mundupalam, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

74 15/01/2026 AYSABI A MARAKKAR C K 
(HSBN)

THEKKE 
VALLIKUNNU 

PARAMBIL, 
PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

75 15/01/2026 Sainabha C M Cheriyabava (HSBN) 3/19 Edavana, 
Parakkottuthazham, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

76 15/01/2026 RISHAL P P MUNFARSHAD P P 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHU,VALLIKKUNNU,, 
P O 

PANTHEERANKAVU,PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

77 15/01/2026 THASLEENA P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PALATH PARAMB, 
THAYYIL THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

78 15/01/2026 KANCHANA MOHANAN (HSBN) ARAYANGOTT, 
PAINGOITTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

PO, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

79 15/01/2026 AJUNDEV M P SATHEESH KUMAR 
M P (FTHR)

16/344, 
CHANGARAMKUNNU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

80 15/01/2026 Rumaisa M Arshak (HSBN) Puttate, 
Kunnanmangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

81 15/01/2026 MUHSIN E P KUNHALI (FTHR) 478, ARIYAYIL 
POTTA HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

82 15/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal K P Abdul Hakeem K P 
(FTHR)

Peringolil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

83 15/01/2026 SHANIDA T P RAZAK T P (FTHR) KALPADAKKAL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

84 15/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM K  ABDUL KADER K 
(FTHR)

KINARKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MALAPURAM 
PARAMBU, 
CHALATTY, 

NALLALAM BAZAR, 
Kozhikode, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

85 15/01/2026 ANJANA C P SUNIL C P (FTHR) CHERUPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYA VEETTIL 

METHAL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

86 15/01/2026 DRISSIA T K Pradip C K (HSBN) 1A, Hilite Athena, 
Mathara - Iringallur road,

431/B2, Olavanna, 
Guruvayoorappan coll, 

673014, kozhikode

  

87 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN N P 

MUHAMMED N P 
(FTHR)

NUCHATTUPOYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

88 15/01/2026 Muhammed Thameem Faisal V (FTHR) Valappil, Padanilam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

89 15/01/2026 Muhammed Mashhoor  
V

Ashraf  V (FTHR) Thaippadath House, 
Nagathumpadam, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

90 15/01/2026 NASRIN C M MUHAMMED SOOFI 
C (HSBN)

CHALUKKIL  HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHERUPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 15/01/2026 ANSHIDA P  M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
UMMALATHOOR, 

NELLICODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

92 15/01/2026 AFSAL K A RASHEED K A (FTHR) NEROTH THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

93 15/01/2026 IJAS AHAMMED P M  MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P M (FTHR)

ELI PARAMBATH, 
PARAYIL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

94 15/01/2026 ASNA P K ASHIQ HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

PONNU NIVAS, P H E 
D, POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

95 15/01/2026 ASHIQUE HASSAN T 
P

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

276 A/THAZHE 
PALATTUMMAL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

96 15/01/2026 DHARSANA P Suresh P (FTHR) Melekuttippurath, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

97 15/01/2026 NEHLA K P BUSHRA (MTHR) 9/8E Eravakkunnumal, 
peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

98 15/01/2026 muhammed safeeque k p kadeeja (MTHR) kuttippurath, 
chathankav, 

kunnamangalam, m i e 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

99 15/01/2026 SUHARABI K K ABDUL LATHEEF  M 
(HSBN)

PALLATHU 
PARAMBU, THAYYIL 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

100 15/01/2026 SUNDARAN K ARJUNAN T (FTHR) 07/54, Thejas, 
PANNIYURKULAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

101 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL AMEEN K M 

RAMSHI K M (FTHR) FATHIMAS 
EDAKKALANCHERI, 
KAMBILIPARAMBA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

102 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
V P

ASSANKOYA V P 
(FTHR)

15/261 , HARSHEENA 
MANZIL, 

PERUNKUZHI 
POTTA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

103 15/01/2026 ABHINA V K AJITHAN V K (FTHR) VADAKKEKANDANCHERI, 
PAYYDIMEETHAL, 
PERUMANNA, P O 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

104 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA N K RAFFEEQ N K (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
VARITTYAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
M I E 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

105 15/01/2026 ASWIN BABU K JABIN BABU (OTHR) POURNAMI, 
KATTAYATTUPARAMB, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

106 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIM 
M 

FAISAL M (FTHR) MANATHANATH 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

107 15/01/2026 SHAHARSHADA K C SHAMSUDHEEN K C 
(FTHR)

NOORBILALI 
MANZIL, 

MULLAMANNA 
PARAMBIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

108 15/01/2026 VYSHAKH 
VIJITHRAN 

VIJITHRAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHEERAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPIL 

MALAYIL, 
KALLANTHODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA P O, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

109 15/01/2026 KHAMARUNNEESA 
C 

AHAMMED KOYA A 
T (HSBN)

QUASRUL 
AMRAS,KANDIYIL 

PARAMBU, 
KOTTAYITHAZHAM,PERUMANNA 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

110 15/01/2026 ANVITHA M BABURAJAN  
MARUVATT (FTHR)

MARUVATT, 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

111 15/01/2026 Adhil P Dinuraj P B (FTHR) Diju Nivas, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

112 15/01/2026 VAZHAYIL 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THEKKE 
VALLIKUNNU 

PARAMBIL, 
PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

113 15/01/2026 Suhail Thanveer  T V Mansoor  T V (FTHR) Thaippadath House, 
Nagathumpadam, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

114 15/01/2026 JEESHMA  T P PRASAD K (HSBN) 03/76/
KOOLIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PILASSERI, 

KARANTHUR, 
PILASSERI, 673571, 

KOZHOKODE

  

115 15/01/2026 ANAMIKA P RANJITH BALU  M C 
(FTHR)

11/209 PADINHARE 
PARAMBIL, 
KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

116 15/01/2026 ZIYA MARIYAM R RAFEEK V T (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL 
METHAL, 

PERUMANNA,PERUMANNA 
P O,PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

117 15/01/2026 JAMSHITHA ABDUL RAHMAN M 
V (HSBN)

MUKKUVARKANDI, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

118 15/01/2026 SADIYA  P M JABBAR U K (FTHR) THAMARAKKULATH 
MEETHAL, 

PULLAVOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

NIT, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

119 15/01/2026 DAYANANDAN P PADMANABHAKURUPPU 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKUZHI, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

120 15/01/2026 HRIDYA H ARUN A (HSBN) NIRMALYAM, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

121 15/01/2026 SUHANA PARVEEN P 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PENDHRAYIL, EAST 

MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

122 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RASEENA 
K K 

SALEEM K K (FTHR) ATTUPURATH, 
KAYATTIYIL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

123 15/01/2026 Anirudh T K BINDHU M N (MTHR) THACHORAKKAL, 
KALARIKKANDI, 

PADANILAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREEN K

ABDURHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

BANGLAVIL, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

125 15/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA P MUHAMMED SHFAFI 
T M (HSBN)

THEVARMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHERUPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

126 15/01/2026 SHARJITHA LAILA (MTHR) ARAYATH HOUSE, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

127 15/01/2026 JAVAHIRU 
RAHIMAN VN 

ISMAYIL VN (FTHR) 4/108 VADAKKE 
NECHALIL, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHERUPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

128 15/01/2026 JOUHARA P T THAHIRA N P (MTHR) 520-A, SUB 
REGISTER OFFICE, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

129 15/01/2026 KABEER P M ABOOBACKER P M 
(FTHR)

5/282, 
PALAMADATHIL, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

130 15/01/2026 AYISHA DILNA KHADEEJA ROSINA 
(MTHR)

AYSHAS, 
PARAPARAKUNNU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

131 15/01/2026 SAJEEV KUMAR M VISWANATHAN M 
(FTHR)

00, MANIYADATH, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

132 15/01/2026 SAFARULLA KHAN K 
P 

ABDU (FTHR) MELE KALLATH, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

133 15/01/2026 FABINA K SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) PARAYIL PARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

BOOTHANAM 
COLONY ROAD, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

134 15/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin V P SUHAIL K K (HSBN) KANAMKUNNATH, 
poolacode, kettangal, 

chuloor, 673601, 
kozhikode

  

135 15/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF MARAKARUTTY 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PENDRAYIL, 
KUDUKKIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

136 15/01/2026 SUBAIDA CM MUSTHAFA  C M 
(HSBN)

KIFLIBAD 
KUNIYAPOYILIL, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

137 15/01/2026 NOUSHIDA N P JAMSI N (HSBN) CHENIPALAM, 
KOODALLOOR 

MEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

138 15/01/2026 ABHISHEK P M PRAGILA  K K 
(MTHR)

43, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P P 

ABDUL NAZAR P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARAYIL 
POTTAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA,PERUMANNA 
P O, PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

140 15/01/2026 AHNA P A NIHAL RAHMAN A P 
(HSBN)

PAYYUNNI HOUSE, 
THAZHE 

MANJAKKOTTUPARAMBU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 15/01/2026 SREYA  ANILKUMAR ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KONNAMBATTA, 
EARIMALA, 

POOLACODE, 
NAYARKUZHI, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

142 15/01/2026 AINI  AYSHA MAHABOOB K 
(FTHR)

20/297 A, RAUDAH  
KOODATHIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

143 15/01/2026 Mirfa Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

897 A, Mayinkottu 
Chalil, Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

144 15/01/2026 HAMNA K V JIPSIK RAHMAN A 
(HSBN)

AMBALATHODI, 
KAMBILIPARAMB, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

145 15/01/2026 Ayisha Ameera Mujeeb 
Rehiman  

Mujeeb Rehiman 
Moideen (FTHR)

Kalathingal House, 
Mathara, Olavanna, G A 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

146 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA  N C ABDUL RASAK E K 
(FTHR)

NEDUVANCHALIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

147 15/01/2026 ANSHIFA P T ISMAYIL (FTHR) PARIYANGAD 
THADAYIL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

148 15/01/2026 SHAREEJA M P ABDUL AZEEZ  M P 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL 
MUBARACK, 

NEDUMPARAMB 
KUNNU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

149 15/01/2026 Adhil Ameen K K Abdul Majeed K K 
(FTHR)

Kalluvettukuzhi, 
Thathoor, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

150 15/01/2026 ISHAQ O RIYAS O (FTHR) 0, ORIKKALLINGAL, 
ANAMADU, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

151 15/01/2026 Shehin Shad P Moideenkutty P (FTHR) Peringattu, poolacode, 
poolacode, chuloor, 
673601, kozhikode

  

152 15/01/2026 Afsabi AbdulRazak  Pottammel 
(HSBN)

pottammel 188A, 
thekkepadam, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankaku, 
673019, kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

153 15/01/2026 ABIYA V AYOOB (FTHR) 00, VAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

154 15/01/2026 Munavvir Ali E Muhammedali E (FTHR) Erakkottummal, 
Panangod, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

155 15/01/2026 NIHLA FATHIMA ABDUL NASAR  
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

156 15/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P M (FTHR)

KEEZHMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYADIMEETHAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

157 15/01/2026 Nameera P P Muneer K T (HSBN) Husna's, Chappangal 
Parambu, Mathara, G A 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

158 15/01/2026 ANISHA KARTHIK. 
P.M 

Karthikeyan PM (FTHR) Malammal Thodi 
Meathal, Kodal 

Nadakave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

159 15/01/2026 RASEENA  P VEERANKOYA  P 
(FTHR)

ISHAL HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMBATH,

6TH MAIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

160 15/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P M MUSTHAFA P M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
VELLAKKATT, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

161 15/01/2026 SURYA  NAIR RANJU M K (HSBN) 252, MUNDAPURATH 
KUZHI, 

KUTHIRADAM, 
MAVOOR P O, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

162 15/01/2026 Shehriraz m s Hijas M  (FTHR) Marakkat villa, Kodal 
Nadakave, 

Pantheerankav, 
pantheerankav, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

163 15/01/2026 FATHIMA LASIN J N JALALUDHIN N 
(FTHR)

NANTHANATH, 
THIRUMANGHALATH, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

164 15/01/2026 Rifa Fathima  Ashraf (FTHR) poyilil, poolacode, 
poolacode, chuloor, 
673601, kozhikode

  

165 15/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED C 
P 

MUHAMMED 
GADHAFI C P (FTHR)

KOMALASSERI 
THAZHAM, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

166 15/01/2026 ADITH T P RAJESH T P (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
PARAPPURATH, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

167 15/01/2026 Anagha m shidhin (HSBN) thavittery, iringaloor, 
olavanna, 

guruvayoorappan coll, 
673014, kozhikode

  

168 15/01/2026 SAJJAD K ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

13/62 
KADAKKASSERY 

HOUSE, 
MAVOLIKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

169 15/01/2026 DILSHAJA M M K K MUHAMMED 
SHAFI (HSBN)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

170 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA N C ABDUL RASAK E K 
(FTHR)

NEDUVANCHALIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

171 15/01/2026 SAJNA C K  MOOSAKOYA C K  
(FTHR)

CHAKKITTAKANDI, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

172 15/01/2026 ATHIKHA T HABEEB RAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

18/494, 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
PERINGOLAM PO, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

173 15/01/2026 Muhammed Chekkutti (FTHR) 13/146 Thazhe 
Puthukkudi, 

Puthoormadam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

174 15/01/2026 SHADIYA SHANA C K MUHAMMED FASIL 
O M (HSBN)

Othayamangalath, 
Mundupara, Puthur, 
Omassery, 673582, 

Koduvally

  

175 15/01/2026 HARSHANA K  RIYAS K P (HSBN) AMINAS, 
PURATHEKKATTU, 
KAMBILIPARAMBU, 

OLVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

176 15/01/2026 SOUDA K P MUJEEB RAHMAN N 
P (HSBN)

S A MANZIL, 
KALIYATTU 

PARAMBA, KASABA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673032, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

177 15/01/2026 Jiyadh Al Backer V Muhammed Rafi V 
(FTHR)

Rayan House, 
Mavathumpadi, 
OLAVANNA, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

178 15/01/2026 Akash R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

VARIYATH, 
THATHOOR POYIL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

179 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL  
N

MOIDEEN (FTHR) NADUVILASSERY, 
ANAPPARA 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

180 15/01/2026 ANSHID  P  T ISMAIL P  T (FTHR) PARIYANGAD 
THADAYIL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

181 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad Ali (FTHR) Kunnath, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

182 15/01/2026 Soudabee C P Hyder C P (FTHR) Melekiliyadam 
Moochikkal, 

Arayancode, Poolacode, 
Vellalassery, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

183 15/01/2026 CHANDANA P K SOMAN P K (FTHR) POTTAKULATHIL, 
CHENOTH, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

184 15/01/2026 ABHAY D RAVI DEEPA k (MTHR) ELAMBILATHOTATHIL, 
cherooppa, mavoor, 
cherooppa, 673661, 

mavoor

  

185 15/01/2026 DRUPAD DEV P SUDEV P (FTHR) 198 , SREELAKSHMI, 
PULIBALATHINGAL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

186 15/01/2026 IHTHISHAM SAJIMOL (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

187 15/01/2026 Sharah P S Shahul Hameed P S 
(FTHR)

3/53B, Blue Nile, 
Peringolam ( P O  ), 

kunnamangalam, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

188 15/01/2026 RINSHINA P P MOIDEENKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

POOPPARAMBATH, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

189 15/01/2026 JESSIM SHEES K P RIYAS (FTHR) AMINA VILLA, 
PANAMKULANGARA 

THAZHAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

190 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KALFAN K P

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

191 15/01/2026 SHAMEENA AJMAL AJMAL (HSBN) Poollakkode House, 
Moothedathkuzhi, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

192 15/01/2026 FAROOK N P KUNHIKOYA N P 
(FTHR)

PUTHKIDI KOTTAYI, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

193 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL N

MOIDEEN  N (FTHR) NADUVILASSERY, 
ANAPPARA 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

194 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
BADHUSHA 

JAMSHEER (FTHR) ANCHUKANDATHIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

195 15/01/2026 NOUSHEEDA P RAMSHEED (HSBN) PULPARAMBIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

196 15/01/2026 IRFAN MALIK N P ABDUL RASHEED N 
P (FTHR)

NOTTIPARAMBATHU, 
ARAPPUZHA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

197 15/01/2026 AMAN T K SAJID T K (FTHR) THANNIKOTTUMMAL, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

198 15/01/2026  R FATHIMA 
RAHANAN  

NISAR C (HSBN) CHERUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKAKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHERUPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

199 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED EESA K 
P

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

200 15/01/2026 REMYA T P RAJEEVAN T P 
(FTHR)

785-A, 
THUVVAPARAMMAL  

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

201 15/01/2026 JEFRINSHEES K P RIYAS (FTHR) AMINAS, 
PURATHEKKATTU, 
KAMBILIPARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

202 15/01/2026 SAHIDA ALTHAF ASHRAF  
(HSBN)

NADUKANDY 
PARAMB, 

UMMALATHUR, 
POKKUNNU, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

203 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THASHREEF  C

THAJUDHEEN  K 
(FTHR)

PANDYADATH, 
KEEZHUMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, P 
O VELLIPARAMBU, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

204 15/01/2026 Muhammed Risan  N K SEENATH I M (MTHR) NELLIYULLA 
KANDIYIL, 

NELLIYULLA 
KANDIYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

205 15/01/2026 SHADIYA BANU K AFTHAB ALI (HSBN) 13/612, Vayaloram, 
Palliyol, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

206 15/01/2026 NIHALA FARWIN T A NASEEB T A (FTHR) 12/539 , 
MOTTAMMEL, 

VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

207 15/01/2026 Sharbia V P Ali Koya (FTHR) Ayisha Manzil, 
Valappuramthazham , 

Eyyalikkunnu, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

208 15/01/2026 SOMILA C PRAVEEN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PADIKKAPURATH, 
ODUMBRA ROAD, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

209 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
K P

AZEEZ K P (FTHR) 11/800 
KODIPARAMBATH, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

210 15/01/2026 AMEEN SADIQ V ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

Vavatt, Pazhur, 
Poolacode, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

211 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA V MUHAMMED 
KABEER V (FTHR)

00, VAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

212 15/01/2026 SARALA JAGADEESAN (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOR, 
kunnamangalam p o, 
673571, kozhikode

  

213 15/01/2026 SAMAL  AMEEN P AMEEN  
IYYARAMBIL (FTHR)

PALAKANDIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

214 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ARIF K 
P  

KUNHOTHI (FTHR) KARIMBAPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

215 15/01/2026 Muhammed Safuvan C 
V 

Shamsudheen (FTHR) 14/274, Thekke 
vallikunnu Parambil, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

216 15/01/2026 V VELAYUDHAN SAMI V (FTHR) VALLIKKAD , 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

217 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA K FAINAS P (HSBN) PATHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

IYYALIKKUNNU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

218 15/01/2026 HAYA FAISAL M K FAISAL M K (FTHR) MUKKORU 
KANDIYIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

219 15/01/2026 VENU P K RANJINI (WIFE) CP 23/378 
POTTAKULATHIL, 

CHENOTH, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

N I T, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

220 15/01/2026 LAYA S S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 7/227 
NADUVILAKKANDI 
HOUSE, THAYYIL 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

221 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA M SAFIYA (MTHR) MANNATH, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

222 15/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYYOOBI P P 

MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

223 15/01/2026 AVANI  N P SAJEEVAN  N P 
(FTHR)

NHANDADIPARAMBIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

224 15/01/2026 SHABANA 
MUMTHAS C

THAJUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

PANDYADATH, 
KEEZHUMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, P 
O VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

225 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
K P

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N (HSBN)

KURUNGOTTUMMAL, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

226 15/01/2026 Muhammed Rishad N P Abdul Nazir P (FTHR) Nedumpokkil, 
Parammal, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

227 15/01/2026 SEENAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH MJ (FTHR) AUXILIUM 
NAVAJYOTI, MLA 

ROAD, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

228 15/01/2026 Fida Sherin K M Midlaj P K (HSBN) 10/220B 
Erumbincheedathil, 

Vellayikode, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

229 15/01/2026 MAIMOONA T K AMINA  (MTHR) THAVALA 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
KUDHIRADAM, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

230 15/01/2026 RISHANA P P MOIDEEN KUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

POOPPARAMBATH, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

231 15/01/2026 Hanna Febin V P ABOOBACKER V P 
(FTHR)

1/309 NEROTH, 
PULLANNUR, 

MALAYAMMA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

232 15/01/2026 Thanveer T Nusrath T (MTHR) THOLKUZHI HOUSE, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

233 15/01/2026 VISHNU K VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

795, 
KARIMBANAKKANDIYIL 

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

234 15/01/2026 MINI V RAJAN (HSBN) CP 4/428 VALPOKKIL 
NEELANKUNHALI, 

KALANTHODE, 
POOLAKODE, N I T, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

235 15/01/2026 Fathima Sana Muhammed P T  (FTHR) Kalathingal, poolacode, 
kettangal, chuloor, 
673601, kozhikode

  

236 15/01/2026 FASEELA K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOMUCHINGAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

237 15/01/2026 SAFVA M M ABDURAHMAN M M 
(FTHR)

MOONNAM 
MADATHIL, 

KALPALLY,MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

238 15/01/2026 ANOOJA BEEGAM ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

BEEGAM MAHAL, 
NAMBILIPARAMBA, 

CHELAVUR, 
MEDICAL  COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

239 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA T 
K 

AHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA TK 

(FTHR)

PALATTUTHAZHAM, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

240 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD KANZ  
K M 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K M (FTHR)

KALAMBALATH 
METHAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

241 15/01/2026 LENA MARIYAM E NAFIL E (FTHR) Baithul Hamd, 
Puthoormadam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

242 15/01/2026 AMRUTHA V VELAYUDHAN V 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

243 15/01/2026 SALMAN MALIK K T NOUSHAD K T (FTHR) K V 
HOUSE,KODUKKINI 

PARAMBA, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

244 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN T K 

MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

KURUPPAN VEETTIL 
PARAMBA, 

KONTHANARI, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

245 15/01/2026 Unnikrishnan  E Nallambaran E (FTHR) Elayadath House, 
Naniyatt Thazham, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

246 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALFAS 
E P 

MUSTHAFA E P 
(FTHR)

EDAVAZHI PURATH, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

247 15/01/2026 NASLA JEBIN  K SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) KALLATHU, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

248 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K K (HSBN)

KANAKKAN KUNNU, 
EAST MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

249 15/01/2026 FAJNA N M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA  N M 

(FTHR)

UDUMBHASHERY, 
THADAPARAMB, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

250 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH M P ABDURAHIMAN M P 
(FTHR)

ERAVASSERI,KANGODIYIL, 
PALLIKKADAVU, 

KAYALAM, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

251 15/01/2026 KARTHIK K P  GOPI K  (FTHR) KADATHILPURATH, 
KEEZHMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

252 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SANAH T 
K 

NIHAD A T (HSBN) KURUPPAN VEETTIL, 
KONTHANARI, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

253 15/01/2026 Usha C Sumithran (HSBN) Mankunimethal House, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkatoor, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

254 15/01/2026 HANNATH P T MUSTHAFA E P 
(HSBN)

EDAVAZHIPURATH, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

255 15/01/2026 UMAIBA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

SAFA MANZIL, 
PERINGATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

256 15/01/2026 HAFIS AMAN V P MUHAMED 
SHAREEF  V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH 
METHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

257 15/01/2026 BANISHA Y P BABU MARAKKAR  
Y P (FTHR)

YAAROOKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

258 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K 

USMAN (FTHR) ZHOHORI MANZIL, 
KALATHINAGAL, 

MANHAKOTTU 
NILAM, P O 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
OLAVANNA

  

259 15/01/2026 NIYA PARVEEN K MUJEEB K (FTHR) 23/17, NOCHIKKATT 
POTTAMMAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 15/01/2026 EBIN P P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

AREEKKAL 
MEETHAL, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

261 15/01/2026 ANUPRIYA N M MIDHUN PRAKASH C 
(HSBN)

VALLIKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 

PANNIYOORKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

262 15/01/2026 AJSANIYA JISNA K P AYYOOB (FTHR) CHERUKUNNU 
PARAMBU, 

MAKKINIYATTU 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

263 15/01/2026 Athira C Sumithran C (FTHR) MANKUNIMEETHAL, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

264 15/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR P VELAYUDHAN P 
(FTHR)

13/358 PEDANGAL 
HOUSE, OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

265 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N V 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

5/533, 
KALLIKKOODAM 

MEETHAL, PALAZHI, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

266 15/01/2026 AISWARYA  P SATHEESAN (FTHR) PALATTU HOUSE, 
KOLAKKADATH 

MEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

267 15/01/2026 KARTHIK KRISHNA 
SANTHOSH  

SANTHOSH 
SREEDHARAN (FTHR)

482-A, MAMBATTA 
CHALIL PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

268 15/01/2026 SREENUMATHI M SASIDHARAN (HSBN) MANNARAKKAL, 
PULLURTHODI, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

269 15/01/2026 MAJITHA T M ABDULLA (FTHR) THEKKE 
MUNDOTTU, 

MALAYAMMA, 
MALAYAMMA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
CHATHAMANGALAM

  

270 15/01/2026 Ajal Muhammed Mushthaque T V (FTHR) Mangandathil, Palliyol, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

271 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF  K

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTU, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

272 15/01/2026 Adil Shahad T A Saleem  T A (FTHR) 375 Thekke 
Arambachalil, 
Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

273 15/01/2026 ABOOBACKER Ap KUTTIALI Ap (FTHR) AMBHAZHAKUZHIYIL 
PURAYIL, 

PERINGOLAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

274 15/01/2026 DEVIKA V M MANOJ KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAMPARAKKAL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

275 15/01/2026 MANAV K M VINOD K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
MORAMPARAYIL, 

VARAYITYAK, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

276 15/01/2026 FARHANA K FUADSANEEN V 
(HSBN)

KOTTATHODI, 
MANAPPATTU 

METHAL, 
MANAKKADVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

277 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C

MUHAMMED  C 
(FTHR)

231 
NOTTIPARAMBATHU, 

ARAPPUZHA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

278 15/01/2026 SALOMY A T SAJAY K (HSBN) PARADISE, 
PERIKKAKKOT,ADUVAD, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

279 15/01/2026 AFLA FATHIMA P ASHRAF  P (FTHR) PATTOZHATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTTARODI 

NILAM, 
KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

280 15/01/2026 KRIPA N K SUJEENDRANATH M 
(HSBN)

9/81B Manayil 
Kolapparamb, 

Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

281 15/01/2026 NEDA JASMINE C K ABDUL JABBAR P 
(FTHR)

CHENGOTTKUZHIYIL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

282 15/01/2026 SULFATH K  FAISAL (HSBN) KOLAYI PARAMBA, 
ARATHIL PARAMBA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

283 15/01/2026 Adhl Ahammed Mushthaque T V (FTHR) Mangandathil, Palliyol, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

284 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE P T 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

360A, 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MLAYAMMA, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

285 15/01/2026 Adam Shezad  T K Mujeebureheman  T K 
(FTHR)

Khadeejas, Thaipadam, 
Nagathumpadam, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

286 15/01/2026 MAHITHA P K MOHANDASAN  P K  
(FTHR)

PADIKKALKANDI,THIRUMANGALTH 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYURKULAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

287 15/01/2026 Aysha Adeeba V K Ashraf V K (FTHR) Thathancheri, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

288 15/01/2026 AKHIL C Sumithran C (FTHR) Mankuni Meethal, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkatoor, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

289 15/01/2026 PATHAYI MOOSAKOYA (HSBN) ONCHAPURATH, 
PALLIKKADAVU, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

290 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
M  

SALIM M  (FTHR) 5/169/B  BAITHUL 
ZIYA KALLATH, 

PULIKKALTHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

291 15/01/2026 Fathimath Irfana P P Muhammed Niyas p 
(HSBN)

355, Makkiniyatt, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikkode

  

292 15/01/2026 ASWIN N K ANILKUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

9/625,NADUVILAKANDIYIL, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

293 15/01/2026 SABIRA  V ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

01-397 
PARAPPURATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

294 15/01/2026 SABNA K M SANDEEP  (HSBN) 9/65 Kolapparambath, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

295 15/01/2026 NIHALA PARVIN V I ABDUL SALAM 
SALSABIL (HSBN)

BAITH AL SABIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

296 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SEREEN 
VALIYA 

PEEDIKAKKAL

ISMAIL V M (HSBN) 609 D, HILITE LEPTIS, 
PALAZHI HILITE 

CITY, G A COLLEGE, 
673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

297 15/01/2026 FATHIMA K T ALIKOYA N V (HSBN) 15/479, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

298 15/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan V P Shafeed V P (FTHR) Vallikkunnu Parambil, 
Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

299 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K K 

SUBAIR K K (FTHR) PULIYA KOTTU, 
VARITTIYAK, 

KUNNANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

M I E, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

300 15/01/2026 JAMEEL P A ABDUL KALAM 
AZAD P A (FTHR)

ERAKKOTE, 
KOOLIMADU, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

301 15/01/2026 RAHEEMA JAHANA 
A 

FATHIMA A (MTHR) MELE 
ANGADIPARAMBIL, 

THATHOOR, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

302 15/01/2026 SAFA E K MUHAMMED IQBAL 
E K (FTHR)

Edalakkandy, Palliyol, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

303 15/01/2026 NISHANA K P NASAR K P (FTHR) 15/479, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

304 15/01/2026 ASMA ANEESA P K MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ ALI (HSBN)

688, THEKKE 
MUNDOTE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

305 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAVAS 
P 

RASHEED P K (FTHR) KALAMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHERUPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

306 15/01/2026 FATHIMA JUBINAS K SULFEEKAR K (FTHR) JUBINAS MANZIL, 
PALATHUMKANDI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

307 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER M 

AZEEZ (FTHR) MURATTAMMAL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

308 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
P M

MUHAMMED RAFI M 
P (FTHR)

THIRUPARAMBATH, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

309 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID K T

ABDUL JALEEL K T 
(FTHR)

Kottathodikayil, East 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kunnamangalam

  

310 15/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHAHJAD 

AMEED 
MOHAMMAD  AZIZ 

(FTHR)

ILAMPILAKKIL, 
KALARIKKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

311 15/01/2026 BAIJU A K VASU (FTHR) MECHILERY, 
POYYAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

312 15/01/2026 Anusree  MOHAN  K M MOHAN  K (FTHR) KALLOTTIKKAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

313 15/01/2026 Aadarsh T K Shaju K (FTHR) INDHEEVARAM, 
NELLOOLI 

MEETHAL, Kurikathur, 
Kozhikode, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

314 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA SABITH T (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
THAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

315 15/01/2026 ANAS P ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

Paittooli, East 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kunnamangalam

  

316 15/01/2026 SHEIKHA MARIYAM  
T

NESRATH  (MTHR) 13/43, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

317 15/01/2026 JASIR HUSSAIN N P HUSSAIN N P (FTHR) NEDUMUNDAN 
POTTA, ARATHIL 

PARAMBU, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

318 15/01/2026 SHAHABA 
MUMTHAZ 

FAISAL  (FTHR) MEPPATTAYIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

319 15/01/2026 SUHAIB PM MUHAMMED (FTHR) 00, MANHARODAN 
VEEDU 

MANHAKKOTU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

320 15/01/2026 DIBINAV A T ANISH KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

THAROL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

321 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKANDIYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMNAGALM

  

322 15/01/2026 SAI GAGANA R Ravi (FTHR) Karottil, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

323 15/01/2026 SABEENA BAIJU A K (HSBN) MECHILERY, 
POYYAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

324 15/01/2026 Thomas Mariamma (MTHR) Chethipuzha, 
Kolayithazham, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

325 15/01/2026 PADMAVATHIYAMMA VASU (HSBN) MECHILERY, 
POYYAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

326 15/01/2026 Sahla v t Abdul Azeez (FTHR) puthalath veedu, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

327 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA NASRIN 
K P

ZURAKATH  T P 
(FTHR)

KALLAMKUDITHAZHAM 
POTTA, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

328 15/01/2026 ABHIRAM N P RAVI N P (FTHR) 18/378 
NEDUMPARAMBIL, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

329 15/01/2026 Senthina David (FTHR) Chethipuzha house, 
Kolayithazham, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

330 15/01/2026 Anupama M Balakrishnan P T 
(FTHR)

Mannarath(House No : 
245), Koozhakode, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

331 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P P (FTHR)

Pichappurath, Palazhi, 
Pantheerankave, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

332 15/01/2026 AGNA SUNILKUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

217 CHATHAMBATH, 
KUTTIPADAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

333 15/01/2026 FATHIMA sharin Muhammad shakkir  
(FTHR)

ashiha cottage, Mathara, 
Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

334 15/01/2026 Anusha P satheesan  (FTHR) 650, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

335 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHFIL K M 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K M (FTHR)

KOZHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMADU, 
PAZHUR P 

O,POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

336 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABBANI 

KASIM ANSARI 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PANACHINILAM, 
PERUMANPURA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKKODE

  

337 15/01/2026 sukanya p SURESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VALAYANGOTU, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

338 15/01/2026 RIZIN KHADER M REAS AHAMED  M 
(FTHR)

MANTHATTIL, 
PARAYIL, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

339 15/01/2026 Abdul Fathah P Shihab P (FTHR) Parakkott House, 
Thiruthithottam, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

340 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K  

ABDULRAHIMAN K  
(FTHR)

KALARIKKANDY, 
KALARIKKANDY, 

PILASSERY, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

341 15/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA M M ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

5/121 
MULLAPPALLIMEETHAL, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

342 15/01/2026 AKHILA T P RADHAKRISHNAN T 
P (FTHR)

THENAPARAMBIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

343 15/01/2026 FADHIL  T P HASSAN T P (FTHR) 475 
PARAKKAMBALATH, 

PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

344 15/01/2026 SHILNA SULTHANA 
K M 

ABDUSSALAM K M 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMADU, 
PAZHUR P 

O,POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

345 15/01/2026 Muhammad Anas V K MAMU V K (FTHR) Vadakkekandi, 
Poovattuparamba12/176, 

Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

346 15/01/2026 FAARIYA KAMAL MUSTHAFA KAMAL 
(FTHR)

VAYOLI, PAZHUR, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

347 15/01/2026 Jassim Azeez V Abdul Azeez V (FTHR) new villadath house, 
vallikunnu, perumanna, 

pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

348 15/01/2026 RAJANI BAI Rajeev  (HSBN) 9/8F Rajeevam, 
Kodasserythazham, 

Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

349 15/01/2026 George Joseph Cherian  Thomas Cherian  
(FTHR)

Zealots Cyber Hills, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

350 15/01/2026 AMMU  M LAKSMI (MTHR) MALAMKUNNATH, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANNASSERY, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

351 15/01/2026 Naseeba P Shihab P (HSBN) Parakkott House, 
Thiruthithottam, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

352 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN P UMMER KOYA P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH, 
KAMBILIPARAMBE, 

OLAVANNA, P O 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

353 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJAL 
P M 

ABDHUL LATHEEF  
(FTHR)

592, payaningal 
meethal, 

payyadimeethal, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

354 15/01/2026 HASNA M T NOUSHAD T T (HSBN) MANNINGHATHODI, 
PANANGODE, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

355 15/01/2026 Ahana K Raveendran K (FTHR) Kariyathan Mannil, 
Chethukadavu, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

356 15/01/2026 SHABIN SULTHAN K 
M 

ABDUSSALAM K M 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMADU, 
PAZHUR P 

O,POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

357 15/01/2026 SUBASH  P M APPUTTY (FTHR) 505 C KAIPURATH 
MEETHAL, PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

358 15/01/2026 ANEESH M VENUGOPALAN M 
(FTHR)

RAMANI NIVAS, 
CHATHOTHARA ,KOZHIKKODENKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

359 15/01/2026 NAVYA T KRISHNANUNNI T 
(FTHR)

THANNIYIL VEED, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

360 15/01/2026 ALEENA P SHAJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AMMANDI 
THAZHATH, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

361 15/01/2026 DANISH ADIL P Rasheed  P (FTHR) PALATHINGL, 
PAYYDIMEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

362 15/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin M A Mufeed K V (HSBN) 19/130, Thayadakandi 
House, velliparamba, 

kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

363 15/01/2026 ARDRA T T JAYAPRAKASAN T T 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
THAROL THAZHATH, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

364 15/01/2026 AVVAL BASHEER (HSBN) 9/20B Medaparambil, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

365 15/01/2026 NIDHA NASIR K ABDUL NASIR K 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERY, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI PO, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

366 15/01/2026 ABHISHEK V MANOJ KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VALIYA MANGOT, 
VELLANOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

367 15/01/2026 SUFAIL M IBRAHIM (FTHR) MARAKKUZHIYIL, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

368 15/01/2026 NILLA M DINESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MAMBRA, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

369 15/01/2026 VAISHNAV K GIREESH  K M (FTHR) KAIPPANGAYIL 
MEETHAL, PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

370 15/01/2026 AKSHAYA K JAYAGARAN K 
(FTHR)

CHATHOTHARA 
MERTHAL, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

371 15/01/2026 Rasheed Ahammed Koya (FTHR) Kaimbilikattil Meethal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

372 15/01/2026 ARAVIND KRISHNA 
V V 

ANILKUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYA VEETTIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

373 15/01/2026 MUHSINA AFSAL M P (HSBN) 9/20B Medaparambil, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

374 15/01/2026 Hiba Fathima K Muhammed K (FTHR) Kannattil, Chathankavu, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Kunnamangalam mie, 
673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

375 15/01/2026 Deepika M Muraleedharan M 
(FTHR)

Muliyil, Thekke 
Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

376 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
P A 

ABOOBAKER P 
(FTHR)

VELATTIL, 
KALPPALLY, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

377 15/01/2026 FARISHA HASSAN (FTHR) 475  
PARAKKAMBALATH, 

PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

378 15/01/2026 SINAN NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) CHEMPAKASERY 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMADU, 
PAZHUR P O, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

379 15/01/2026 Anagha P RAJAN P (FTHR) 19/110A, 
PAYYAPPATT, 

THAVITTERIKKUNNU, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

380 15/01/2026 ASIYA FANA M K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (HSBN)

SHAREEF MANZIL, 
KAMBRATH 

MANNIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 3:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

381 15/01/2026 FAHILA K P HUSSAIN K P K P 
(FTHR)

FAHILA MANZIL, 
KUZHEEMPATTIL 

PARAMBU, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

382 15/01/2026 Nihad E Abdu E (FTHR) Peringattumeethal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

383 15/01/2026 laiba c Subaida p (MTHR) Varikkakunnummal, 
west pilassery, 

kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 
kunnamangalam

  

384 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL P 

ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

385 15/01/2026 APARNA K JAYAGARAN K 
(FTHR)

CHATHOTHARA 
MERTHAL, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

386 15/01/2026 SOURAV O SAJAN (FTHR) PERUMKUZHIPPOTTA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

387 15/01/2026 BINCY ARUNJITH  P K 
(HSBN)

ASARIKKANDY, 
KEEZHMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, P 
O VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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388 15/01/2026 SNEHA C ANANDHU E (HSBN) ELAMBERI, 
Valayannur, Mavoor, 

cheruppa, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

389 15/01/2026 p v jishnandh aswani (MTHR) baby villa, 
chathamangalam, 
chathamangalam, 
chathamangalam, 

673601, kunnamangalam

  

390 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHSIL M 

ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MANNIL, 
PULLANNOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKKODE

  

391 15/01/2026 Ayisha Nahala V P Shihabudheen V P  
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL 

HOUSE,VALAKKADA 
POTTA, AMBILOLI, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

392 15/01/2026 AFSAL BASHEER (FTHR) 9/20B Medaparambil, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

393 15/01/2026 ARATHI V V ANILKUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYA VEETTIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

394 15/01/2026 Athul Raj p Rajan P (FTHR) 19/110-A 
PAYYAPATT, 

THAVITTERIKUNNU, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE
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395 15/01/2026 Rifa Mehrin P Abdul Majeed K (FTHR) Pulparambil, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

396 15/01/2026 Rajan P Nanu (FTHR) 19/110-
A ,PAYYAPPATT, 

THAVITTERIKKUNNU, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

397 15/01/2026 Muhammed Hadil E P Hussain (FTHR) Edathum Parambau, 
Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Vellipparambu, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

398 15/01/2026 USAMA SUHAIL T T UMMERKOYA T T 
(FTHR)

FEBINAS, 
MAILADIKUNNU, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

399 15/01/2026 Aifa P Abdul Majeed K (FTHR) Pulparambil, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

400 15/01/2026 AASHINA P SIRAJUDEEN V 
(HSBN)

VIRUPPIL HOUSE, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

401 15/01/2026 Jasiya K Jamshad Rahman K 
(FTHR)

14/428A Sameer 
Manzil, Thekke 

Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode
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402 15/01/2026 NAJIYA RINU N P ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

nuchattupoyil, pilassery, 
kunamagalam, pilassery, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

403 15/01/2026 AMINA MINHA P SHABEER P (FTHR) THAZHE 
PUTHUKKUDI, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

404 15/01/2026 IRFANA K AHAMMED 
SAFTHAR A R (HSBN)

AYYAPPAN KUZHI, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

405 15/01/2026 SHAMNA M K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M K 

(FTHR)

MANAKULAM, 
KAYALOTU PADI 

NILAM, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

406 15/01/2026 Anusha T V P Haridasan T V P (FTHR) 14/396Thekke 
Vallikkunnu Parambil, 

Panniyurkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

407 15/01/2026 RASHIQ ABDUL GAFOOR 
PUTHIYOTTIL (FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PAZHUR, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

408 15/01/2026 SHAMEER P SUBAIDA P (MTHR) 27/C, MELE 
MALAYIL, 

KARATUKUNNU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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409 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED BUJAIR ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

Nuchattu poyil, 
pilassery, kunamagalam, 

pilassery, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

410 15/01/2026 RAMEES S SHABEER K (FTHR) MANNATH, 
THERACHIYIL, 

MADRASSA ROAD, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

411 15/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR K Harithakumari K M 
(WIFE)

DEVADHANI 
KUZHIMAYIL 

MEETHAL, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

412 15/01/2026 Fathima Jauhara C K Salmanul Faris K V 
(HSBN)

kizhakkoottu Valappil, 
pazhoor, poolakkod, 

pazhoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

413 15/01/2026 Naja Fathima V Ashraf M (FTHR) 18/28, Vengalath, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

414 15/01/2026 IRFANA K AHAMMED 
SAFTHAR A R (HSBN)

AYYAPPAN KUZHI, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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